
人員 人員割合 累計 累計割合 人員 人員割合 累計 累計割合 人員 人員割合 累計 累計割合

1200 1 0.02% 1 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04% 1 0.04%

1190 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04%

1180 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04%

1170 0 0.00% 1 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04%

1160 1 0.02% 2 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04% 2 0.09%

1150 0 0.00% 2 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.09%

1140 0 0.00% 2 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.09%

1130 0 0.00% 2 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.09%

1120 1 0.02% 3 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.04% 3 0.13%

1110 5 0.10% 8 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.22% 8 0.36%

1100 3 0.06% 11 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.13% 11 0.49%

1090 3 0.06% 14 0.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.13% 14 0.62%

1080 6 0.12% 20 0.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.27% 20 0.89%

1070 4 0.08% 24 0.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 0.18% 24 1.07%

1060 10 0.20% 34 0.70% 1 1.19% 1 1.19% 8 0.36% 32 1.43%

1050 9 0.18% 43 0.88% 0 0.00% 1 1.19% 8 0.36% 40 1.78%

1040 7 0.14% 50 1.02% 2 2.38% 3 3.57% 4 0.18% 44 1.96%

1030 7 0.14% 57 1.17% 1 1.19% 4 4.76% 6 0.27% 50 2.23%

1020 18 0.37% 75 1.54% 1 1.19% 5 5.95% 16 0.71% 66 2.94%

1010 16 0.33% 91 1.86% 3 3.57% 8 9.52% 12 0.53% 78 3.48%

1000 23 0.47% 114 2.33% 1 1.19% 9 10.71% 20 0.89% 98 4.37%

990 15 0.31% 129 2.64% 1 1.19% 10 11.90% 10 0.45% 108 4.81%

980 21 0.43% 150 3.07% 1 1.19% 11 13.10% 18 0.80% 126 5.62%

970 34 0.70% 184 3.77% 1 1.19% 12 14.29% 27 1.20% 153 6.82%

960 35 0.72% 219 4.48% 2 2.38% 14 16.67% 28 1.25% 181 8.07%

950 38 0.78% 257 5.26% 2 2.38% 16 19.05% 27 1.20% 208 9.27%

940 46 0.94% 303 6.21% 3 3.57% 19 22.62% 37 1.65% 245 10.92%

930 46 0.94% 349 7.15% 1 1.19% 20 23.81% 34 1.52% 279 12.44%

920 60 1.23% 409 8.38% 3 3.57% 23 27.38% 44 1.96% 323 14.40%

910 70 1.43% 479 9.81% 2 2.38% 25 29.76% 51 2.27% 374 16.67%

900 78 1.60% 557 11.41% 3 3.57% 28 33.33% 50 2.23% 424 18.90%

890 85 1.74% 642 13.15% 1 1.19% 29 34.52% 56 2.50% 480 21.40%

880 89 1.82% 731 14.97% 1 1.19% 30 35.71% 65 2.90% 545 24.30%

870 99 2.03% 830 17.00% 3 3.57% 33 39.29% 62 2.76% 607 27.06%

860 107 2.19% 937 19.19% 3 3.57% 36 42.86% 66 2.94% 673 30.00%

850 102 2.09% 1,039 21.28% 1 1.19% 37 44.05% 60 2.67% 733 32.68%

840 135 2.76% 1,174 24.04% 1 1.19% 38 45.24% 76 3.39% 809 36.07%

830 130 2.66% 1,304 26.70% 4 4.76% 42 50.00% 68 3.03% 877 39.10%

820 143 2.93% 1,447 29.63% 5 5.95% 47 55.95% 75 3.34% 952 42.44%

810 177 3.62% 1,624 33.26% 4 4.76% 51 60.71% 97 4.32% 1,049 46.77%

800 179 3.67% 1,803 36.92% 2 2.38% 53 63.10% 92 4.10% 1,141 50.87%

790 149 3.05% 1,952 39.98% 1 1.19% 54 64.29% 72 3.21% 1,213 54.08%

780 150 3.07% 2,102 43.05% 4 4.76% 58 69.05% 78 3.48% 1,291 57.56%

770 174 3.56% 2,276 46.61% 4 4.76% 62 73.81% 82 3.66% 1,373 61.21%

760 167 3.42% 2,443 50.03% 2 2.38% 64 76.19% 74 3.30% 1,447 64.51%

750 144 2.95% 2,587 52.98% 2 2.38% 66 78.57% 70 3.12% 1,517 67.63%

740 178 3.65% 2,765 56.63% 0 0.00% 66 78.57% 85 3.79% 1,602 71.42%

730 146 2.99% 2,911 59.61% 5 5.95% 71 84.52% 49 2.18% 1,651 73.61%

720 170 3.48% 3,081 63.10% 2 2.38% 73 86.90% 52 2.32% 1,703 75.93%

710 154 3.15% 3,235 66.25% 2 2.38% 75 89.29% 62 2.76% 1,765 78.69%

700 147 3.01% 3,382 69.26% 1 1.19% 76 90.48% 58 2.59% 1,823 81.28%

690 149 3.05% 3,531 72.31% 0 0.00% 76 90.48% 56 2.50% 1,879 83.77%

680 162 3.32% 3,693 75.63% 1 1.19% 77 91.67% 51 2.27% 1,930 86.05%

670 138 2.83% 3,831 78.46% 0 0.00% 77 91.67% 53 2.36% 1,983 88.41%

660 113 2.31% 3,944 80.77% 1 1.19% 78 92.86% 25 1.11% 2,008 89.52%

650 120 2.46% 4,064 83.23% 0 0.00% 78 92.86% 39 1.74% 2,047 91.26%

640 104 2.13% 4,168 85.36% 2 2.38% 80 95.24% 34 1.52% 2,081 92.78%

630 95 1.95% 4,263 87.30% 0 0.00% 80 95.24% 25 1.11% 2,106 93.89%

620 74 1.52% 4,337 88.82% 0 0.00% 80 95.24% 26 1.16% 2,132 95.05%

610 79 1.62% 4,416 90.44% 1 1.19% 81 96.43% 19 0.85% 2,151 95.90%

600 69 1.41% 4,485 91.85% 1 1.19% 82 97.62% 14 0.62% 2,165 96.52%

590 61 1.25% 4,546 93.10% 2 2.38% 84 100.00% 11 0.49% 2,176 97.01%

580 58 1.19% 4,604 94.29% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 18 0.80% 2,194 97.82%

570 57 1.17% 4,661 95.45% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 12 0.53% 2,206 98.35%

560 45 0.92% 4,706 96.38% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 11 0.49% 2,217 98.84%

550 32 0.66% 4,738 97.03% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 7 0.31% 2,224 99.15%

540 44 0.90% 4,782 97.93% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 3 0.13% 2,227 99.29%

530 32 0.66% 4,814 98.59% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 6 0.27% 2,233 99.55%

520 19 0.39% 4,833 98.98% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 4 0.18% 2,237 99.73%

510 16 0.33% 4,849 99.30% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 2 0.09% 2,239 99.82%

500 11 0.23% 4,860 99.53% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 2 0.09% 2,241 99.91%

490 8 0.16% 4,868 99.69% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 1 0.04% 2,242 99.96%

480 1 0.02% 4,869 99.71% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 1 0.04% 2,243 100.00%

470 4 0.08% 4,873 99.80% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,243 100.00%

460 2 0.04% 4,875 99.84% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,243 100.00%

450 5 0.10% 4,880 99.94% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,243 100.00%

440 2 0.04% 4,882 99.98% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,243 100.00%

430 1 0.02% 4,883 100.00% 0 0.00% 84 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,243 100.00%
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